
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
159 
162 

79 
74 
72 

163 
83 
78 
71 

158 
59 
77 
69 
80 
14 
86 

160 
73 
33 

161 
89 
37 
61 

5 
88 
19 

4 
156 

57 

Name 
Giampiero GALANTE 
Daniele CORRADI 
Francesco FRATUS 
Roberto MANSUINO 
Paolo CRISTINI 
Giorgio BESANA 
Matteo MESTRINER 
Michele FILIPPI 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Oscar TAVELLA 
Luciano VITIELLO 
Roberto VERMI 
BOCENTI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Luca FIGEROD 
Mauro PONCINI 
Luca MAGGIO 
Franco DE LUCA 
Luca PIROTTI 
Nicolò ORNATI 
Fabrizio TINTI 
Diego NARDIN 
Alberto CESANA 
Giovanni ALDEGHERI 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Nicola CRESTANINI 
Davide FRASCINI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Alessandro SAVELLI 

Model/Engine 
Bmw 
Honda Cbr 1000 
Bmw S1000Rr 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha 600 
Kawasaki Zx10 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia 
Ducati Panigale 
Bmw S1000Rr 
600 
Kawasaki Zx 6R 
Kawasaki Zx10R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha 
Honda 1000 
Cbr 600 

Bmw 1000 
Yamaha R6 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha 600 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha R6 

Honda Hornet 600 

In Lap 
5 

11 
5 
3 
9 
5 
8 
5 
5 
1 
3 
2 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
8 
4 
4 

10 
2 
1 
6 
4 
4 
3 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
1:09.839 
1:10.448 
1:10.600 
1:10.746 
1:10.883 
1:11.940 
1:12.218 
1:12.307 
1:12.352 
1:12.461 
1:12.472 
1:12.670 
1:13.377 
1:13.438 
1:13.486 
1:13.538 
1:13.732 
1:13.900 
1:13.947 
1:14.039 
1:14.416 
1:14.558 
1:14.748 
1:14.936 
1:14.942 
1:14.946 
1:15.212 
1:15.273 
1:16.444 

Diff 

0.609 
0.761 
0.907 
1.044 
2.101 
2.379 
2.468 
2.513 
2.622 
2.633 
2.831 
3.538 
3.599 
3.647 
3.699 
3.893 
4.061 
4.108 
4.200 
4.577 
4.719 
4.909 
5.097 
5.103 
5.107 
5.373 
5.434 
6.605 

Gap 

0.609 
0.152 
0.146 
0.137 
1.057 
0.278 
0.089 
0.045 
0.109 
0.011 
0.198 
0.707 
0.061 
0.048 
0.052 
0.194 
0.168 
0.047 
0.092 
0.377 
0.142 
0.190 
0.188 
0.006 
0.004 
0.266 
0.061 
1.171 

Best Speed 
121,136 
120,089 
119,830 
119,583 
119,352 
117,598 
117,145 
117,001 
116,928 
116,752 
116,735 
116,417 
115,295 
115,199 
115,124 
115,043 
114,740 
114,479 
114,406 
114,264 
113,685 
113,469 
113,180 
112,896 
112,887 
112,881 
112,482 
112,391 
110,669 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/04/2017 13.19.15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Livetiming e download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

3° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:39 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano - 3 2,350 km 

15/04/2017 12:55 


